11–14
WUVT/WOVT Series
Protective Relays
Catalog 5-1773450-5 Dimensions are shown for Dimensions are in millimeters USA: +1 800 522 6752 For additional support numbers
Revised 3-13 reference purposes only. unless otherwise specified. Asia Pacific: +86 0 400 820 6015 please visit www.te.com
Specifications subject UK: +44 800 267 666
www.te.com to change.
11/64" DIA.

n UL File No. E58048
n CSA File No. LR61158
Ordering Information
Sample Part Number � WUVT -1 -120
Type:
WUVT - Undervoltage
WOVT - Overvoltage
No. Phases
1 = Single
3 = Three (line to line)
Line Voltage VAC
100 240
115 380
120 416
150 440
200 460
208 480
220 525
230 575
Options:
Blank - Standard
A = 2 Form A Contacts
B = 2 Form B Contacts
H = 125VDC  3A Contacts
P = Transient Protection
R
R